

*In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.*

MACC 375 of 2023  
Reg No 375 of 2023

Present ; Md Rafique Alam

Order No. 12 dt. 06.01.2026  
Today fixed for A/D of Ops .

Parties file their respective hazira. Claimant files requisites of summons . Issue notice to the Ops through register post at the entire risk of the parties.

The case is adjourned today.  
To 07-03-2026 for A/D of op no

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur