

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, ::Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

MACC 375 of 2023

Reg No-375 of 2023

Present ; MR. Shib Shankar Ghosh (F.T.C 1st Court Tamluk)

Order No. 13 dt. 07.03.2026

Today fixed for A/D of Ops .

Regular P.O is leave on SIR duty (As Per Notification No 616/1-J/JD/4P-01-09 dated 21-02-2026 issued by Judicial Department, West Bengal) .Parties file their respective hazira. P.O in-ch is busy on his own file and other Court's matter. No A/D has received yet..

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 16-07-2026 for A/D of Ops .

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur(I/C)